Mpe3ume
AL-HAYESS
SAMSON
ABPALLEBUHR
AJAMOBUWHR
AJTABAHA
ANTBUJAHUR
ANEKCUR
ANNTEKCUR
ANVONHN
AHTE/NTOBCKH
AHOPUR
AHOPOMAK
AHUYUNTR
AHUYUR
AHTAN
AHTUR
AHTOHUR
APAHBE/NTOBUR
APAHBE/TOBUR
APCUR
APCUR
APCUR
ARMMOBUR
BABEUNTR
BABUNT
BABEUNTR
BAJUR

BAJUR
BAHUTR
BAHOBUH
BAHTUR
BAHAL]
BAPYLIMIA-AN-XAME/],
BALIEB

BALLIA
BETEHUNLLWNTR
BE3YXA
BE/TINR
BE/INR
BEJIJTOHE
BEJTOBOBAHWNH
BEPHAH
BUBUTR
BMOYAHUH
BJENAJAL,
BNATOJEBUR
BNAXKEBUR
BOBAH
BOrAAHOBUR
BOrJAHOBUHR

Ume

STEFAN SOFIAN

RYEN
MUNOLL
CTE®AH
MUNOLL
NYKA
HUKONA
OUNUN
ALAM
JAHWIEN
JOBUUA
AYLLIAH
MWUIUR
CHEXKAHA
Urop
HUKONA
AYLLIAH

BYK

HEBEHA
ANNEKCAHZPA
HUKOA
CTAJKO
AYLIAH
ANNEKCAHAP
OrHbEH
OUNUN
AJIEKCAHOAP
LYLLIAH
HUKOA
MWIAH

AHA

JENEHA
CODUIA
BOrIAH
TATJAHA
METAP
30PAHA
BOPUC
YPOLL

CTE®AH JOBAH M.

MWIAH
MPUHA
JACMUH
BYK
OUNUN
AHZPEA
yPOLU
YPOLL
BOJAHA
MWUNAHA

bp. UHpa Togp.

614 2013
701 2013

1 2013

2 2013

3 2013

4 2013

5 2013

6 2013

7 2013

8 2013

9 2013
10 2013
11 2013
12 2013
13 2013
14 2013
15 2013
16 2013
17 2013
18 2013
19 2013
20 2013
21 2013
22 2013
23 2013
24 2013
25 2013
26 2013
27 2013
28 2013
29 2013
30 2013
31 2013
32 2013
33 2013
34 2013
35 2013
801 2013
36 2013
37 2013
38 2013
39 2013
40 2013
41 2013
42 2013
43 2013
44 2013
45 2013
46 2013
47 2013

OueHa

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10



BOrOCAB/BLEBUR

BOMWUR
BOMWUF
BOJBALLA
BOJUT
EOJUTR
BEOPUKUT
EOPKOBUF
BEOCUT
BOLUKOBUT
BOLUKOBUT
EPAHKOBUT
BPEKA
BPEHO0
BPKUT
BYTAPCKM
BYINF
BYKBA
BYKYLUIWF
BYNIAT
BY/IATOBUT
BY/IATOBUR
BACW/IEB
MWUIUREBUR
RMPUTR
XUHUT
LIPHAIWT
LIY/I0BUT
LL/bUBUT
BACU/bEBUF
BACU/bEBUF
BACUR
BACUTR
BACOBWHR
BE/INLKM
BE/INYKOBUR
BE/IMYKOBUTR
BEPELL
BECUR
BUAOAKOBUF
BUOJEBUR
BUTAC
BOJVUHOBUF
BPAHUT
BPAHbELL
BYJUF
BYJOBUF

BYKAOVUHOBUR

BYKAJNOBUR
BYKAC

BYKAWMNHOBUT

CTEDAH
UINIA
OUNUN
MAPWIA
HEMAHbA
CTE®AH
BE/bKO
MAPUJAHA
MWIAH
MAPKO
CPBAH
HOPBE
MWPKO
HUKONA
MWUEHA
JOBAH
CPBAH
AYLLIAH
HEMAHbA
CPBAH
MAPKO
HUKONA
MATUIA
BYKALLMH
LIPATAHA
HEHAL
OAHUIEN
HOPRE
HUKONA
VBAH
METAP
AJIEKCAHAP
LIYHA
AYLLUAH
PAZJOBAH
HUKONA
HUKONA
JAH
HEMAHbA
MUXAJIO
HUKONA
TUIAHA
PE/bA
MUXAUIO
CTALLA
HUKONA
ANEKCAHIAP
HEMAHbA
JbYEOMMUP
CNIABAHA
KATAPUHA

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
615
811
582
590
598
605
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



BYKOBUT
BYKOBUT
BYKYEBUR
BYNIETUR
BYYETUR
BYYUHUR
FABPWU/IOBUT
FABPWU/IOBUF
FABPWU/IOBUT
FAJIEYUF
FAPUTR

TMAWR
[IUTOPUTR
[IMrOPOB
FNYLYEBUT
rHUANF
roJuh
rOJKOBUF
rOlYBMYUF
rONyG0BUF
ro/lYEOBUF
FOCTU/bAL,
FOYMAHAL|
FPALVHA
FPALVHALL
rPEUF
FPKUHWUTR
NABUOBUF
[NAJKOBUT
NAMJAHOBWT
JAMHAHOBUR
NAMHAHOBUR
JAMHAHOBUR
OAHWIOBUR
NAHWUNOBUTR
LNEHUF
AMMUTPUIEBUTR
AUMUTPUIEBUR
AUMUTPUIEBUTR
AMMUR
LIOHYUR
LPATUF
[IPATOBUF
LNPAXUTR
[IPYE/IUF
AYNUTR
LYMUTPOBUF
HAKOBUF
BEJOBUT
HOPBEBUR
HOPBEBUR

VBAH
JATOJIA
CTEDAH
AJIEKCAHOAP
AYLLIAH
MWUIOMUP
KOCTA
NA3AP
CPBAH
MWIAH
BYK

Urop
SKMBAH
MAPKO
BE/bKO
NAMJAH
HEGOJLLA
Urop
OAHUNO
MBAH
KATAPUHA
ANEKCA
UIVIA
AYLIAH
JOBAHA
LABU[
CNABMLA
AJIEKCAHOAP
BOrIAH
AZLPUIAHA
NYKA
HEGOJLLA
CTAHKO
FOPAH
HEMAHbA
UINIA
AHA

VBAH
MABJIE
SKUKMLA
AHbA

AHA
XPUCTUHA
MWOLL
CTPAXUHbA
BOMUOAP
CNIABOJbYE
MUTAP
HOPBE
AJIEKCAHAP
BOJAH

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



SKUBUT
MEPALL
LIBETKOBUT
LIPHOTOPALL
LUAJKOBUT
LLIOKA
AJIJEBUT
BYINLLVH
HOPBEBUR
HOPBEBUR
HOPBEBUR
HOPBEBUR
HOPBEBUR
BYPA
BYPALLIMHOBUTR
BYPBUR
BYPUR
BYPUYUT
EMAHYWU/
EPELL
EPLIETOBUF
}KMBKOBUF
}KMBKOBUF
}KMBKOBUF
*KMBKOBUF
KYHUF
3ABOBA
3APUTR
36U/bUT
3/IPABKOBUT
3EKABMLA
3E/IEHOBUR
3E/bUR
31ATKOBUR
3YBAL|
3YEUF
VBAHULLEBUR
MBAHOB
MBAHOBWT
VBAHOBWT
MBAHOBWTR
VBAHOBWTR
UBETUF
VBKOBUWF
MBKOBUF
VBKOBUF
UNUR
UNUR
UNUR
UNUR
UNUR

MWUIULA
MAPKO
CTPAXMUHbA
MPELAPAT
HUKONA
BAHbA
CUHULLA
JENEHA
EPAHVCNIAB
NYKA
HEMAHbA
CTEDAH
YPOLL
EZIEHA
HOPBE
MW/IOPAL,
MUOLL
BOPRE
OUNUN
LABU[
JOBAH
MAPWIA
MUIULA
MPEAPAT
CNABAHA
MUNEHA
MWIAH
HUKOA
MAZEH
BAALVMMUP
BOrIAH
MAPKO
ANEKCA
CAHOPA
MUMOLL
MUOLL
ANEKCA
Urop
ANEKCA
MAPUIJAHA
MAPKO
TAHA
3[IPABKO
JAHUIEN
LYLLIAH
VBAH
AHZPUIAHA
AHTOHWIE
BOrIAH
BNALVMMUP
MUPJAHA

616
624
583
591
599
606
625
617
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
613
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10



WUk
UINR
VCAMIOBUT
VCKUF
JAKOBJ/BEBUT
JAKOBJ/BEBUT
JAKOBJ/BEBUT
JAKOBJ/BEBUT
JAHECKM
JAHUR
JAHURMIEBUT
JAHKOBWT
JAHKOBWT
JAHKOBWT
JAHKOBWTR
JAHETOBUR
JAKUT
JANYHUWR
JATUR
JEBPEMOBUF
JEBTUR
JEBTUR
JEBTUR
JEBTUR
JENEHKOBUTR
JENECUJEBUT
JENNYUR
JEPEMUT
JEPEMUT
JEPEMUT
OBPAOBUT
LIBETOJEBUT
YAMO
LLAHAA
LIO®PAHKO
UK
JEPEMUT
JOBAHOB
JOBAHOBWT
JOBAHOBWTR
JOBAHOBWT
JOBAHOBWHR
JOBAHOBWT
JOBAHOBWTR
JOBAHYEBUF
JOBAHYEBUR
JOBAHYEBUF
JOBUYUTR
JOBUYUTR
JOKUR
JOKUR

HEMAHbA
CTEDAH
YPOLL

AHA

VBAH
HUKONA
HUKONA
CTEDAH
HOPBE
EPATUC/IAB
AJTEKCA
AJIEKCAHOAP
VBAH
HUKONA
C/NIOBOJAH
MUOLL
HOPBE
TATJAHA
3N1ATAH
AJIEKCAHOAP
BOMUOAP
HUKOA
CAPA

yPOLU
PAZOL
KATAPUHA
ANNEKCAHAP
BOPBE
HOPBE
MAPKO
NYKA
CTEDAH
BOPUC
MAJIEK
BNALVMMUP
MWIAH
HEHAL
HUKOA
VBAHA
HUKONA
MABJE
MPESPAT
CTEDAH
yPOLU
ANEKCA
AJIEKCAH/PA
CTEDAH
AJIEKCAHAP
MUNOLL
MWUMOLL
CAHbA

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
400
584
592
296
607
806
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10



JOKUR
JOKCMMOBUF
JOHALL
JOCUMOBUF
JOUUTR
KAOWT
KAJAH
KAJIABEP
KAPALIMF
KAPUT
KATUR
KEKUR
KEPLLBAYM
KUTAHOBUF
KUTAHOBUF
KURAHOBUT
KHEXEBUF
KHEXEBUF
KHEXEBUF
KHEXEBUWF
KHEXEBUF
KOBAYEBUTF
KOBAYEBUR
KOBAYEBUTF
KOBAYEBUR
KOBWF
KO3APAL|
KO3APCKM
KOJAOVHOBUR
KOJALVHOBUTR
KOKAHOBUWF
KOMATUHOBUF
KOMPUBULIA
KOPYTA
KOCAHUR
KOCTAOMHOBUR
KOCTUT
KOCTWT
KOYOBUWT
KPAIUF
KPCTUT
KPCTUT
KPCTUT
KYKWR
KYKYYKA
KYLLIWT
NA3WF
NA30BUTR
NAKATOLU
NAKUR
NEKWR

CPBAH
MPEAPAT
JAPOC/IAB
SKAPKO
B/IAZAH
HEBEHA
LJAHUIEN
MWIAH
OUNUN
BHOPRE
KPUCTUHA
MWIAH
MATUIA
BE/bKO
JAHKO
JOBAH
MBAH
KATAPUHA
MPESPAT
CTE®AH
WREMNAH
ANEKCAHAAP
ANNEKCAHAP
roJKo
JENEHA
MWOAPAT
JENEHA
MWOLL
ANEKCAHAP
HEHAL
HUKONA
BOPUCAB
CTE®AH
PALA
TEOZIOPA
METAP
MUMOLL
METAP
JENEHA
CTEDAH
BOJAH
HEMAHbA
TUXOMUP
CPBAH
VBAH
MAZEH
TAMAPA
MAZEH
CTEDAH
AHA
MUOLL

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
623
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



NETYHULIA
NYOOLWKM
NYJAHCKM
NYINR
NYINR
NYKWUR
NYKWUR
NIYKOBWT
LIBUJAHOBUT
YOUR
LWAPAL|
WTETUR
JOBAHOBUF
NYTNUHKA
JbYBEBCKM
JbYBUTR
JbYBMYUT
MAJCTOPOBUF
MAKUTAH
MAKPATUTR
MAMWTR
MAHOAPUR
MAHWT
MAHZWF
MAHIWF

MAHUTALLEBUNR

MAPALLRA
MAPUHKOBUF
MAPUT
MAPUR
MAPJAHOBWT
MAPJAHOBUR
MAPJAHOBWT
MAPKOBWR
MAPKOBWT
MAPKOBWR
MAPKOBWT
MAPKOBWR
MAPKOBWTR
MAPYETUR
MATEJUR
MATEJUTR
MATUF
MATUF
MATUF
MATKOBUWF
MALUWTR
MWJAJIKOBUF
MWJATOBUF
MWJATOBUF
MWJATOBUF

YPOLL
MWIAH
METAP
JENEHA
CTE®AH
AJIEKCA
HEHAL
HEMAHbA
MUXAWUIO

JENEHA KATAPUHA

MWIAH
MAPWIA
ANNEKCAH/PA
HEBEHA
MAPKO
CPBAH
CTE®AH
MUOLL
B/IAZA
UINIA
JOBAH
JENEHA
BOrAH
MAPKO
MWIAH
NYKA
KPUCTUHA
OUNUN
VBAH
HEBEH
LYLLIAH
MAPKO
MWNOPAL,
AJIEKCAHOAP
ANNEKCAHZPA
BOJAH
[OABU[
AYLLIAH
NA3AP
WCUIOPA
BYKALLWH
HEMAHbA
MATUIE
MWIAH
CPBAH
MWOLL
JENEHA
CTEDAH
BYKALLWH
Urop
JOBAH

282
283
284
618
285
286
287
288
585
593
600
608
218
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10



MWIOBUFR
MWJOKOBUH
MWIYLLIKOBUR
MWJYLWKOBUR
MWNAONHOB
MWNAONHOBUR
MWNAHKOBUR
MWNAHOBUR
MWNAHOBUR
MWNAHOBUR
MWNAHOBUR
MWNEHKOBUR
MWNEHKOBUR
MWNETUR
MWJTETUR
MWINBOJEBUR
MWTNBOJYHEBU R
MWINHKOBUR
MWJINHKOBU|
MWINCAB/BEBUTR
MWINR
MWINREBUTR
MWINKREBUTR
MWINYEBUT
MWTHOBUR
MWNOBAHOBUH
MW/TOBAHOBUR
MWIOBAHOBUH
MWOBAHYEBUH
MWNOJEBUR
MWNOCABJ/BEBUTR
MWNOCABJ/bEBUTR
MWNOCABJ/BEBUTR
MWNOLWEBWHR
MWNOLWEBUNR
MWNOLWEBUHR
LUBWMIOBUR
4OJ/10BUR
WNJbAK
LWTEDY/b
LEYLON
NNNIJEBCKU
MWNYTNHOBUR
MW/BKOBUH
MW/bKOBUH
MWPKOBUR
MWUTUR

MWRUR
MWXAUNOBUHR
MWULLIKOBUHR
MAALOEHOBUT

AHBE/A
TATJAHA
MUXAWUIO
CNABMLA
MWIAH
LPATO/bYB
VBAH
JOBAH
MUINIA
CTEDAH
CTE®AH
LNAHUNO
M/AZEH
JENEHA
MWUIULA
HUKONA
KATAPUHA
BYKALLWH
MWNOLL
LYLLIAH
MUIULA
MAPKO
MAPKO
MABJE
MAJA
MAPWIA
MOMYMIO
HUKONA
BE/bKO
NYKA
AHA
MAPWIA
HEMAHbA
LIPATOMMUP
MUMOLL
MABJE
OBPAL,
yPOLU
HOPBE
HEMAHbA
JOHN
MAPKO
HUKONA
AJIEKCAHJAP
KATAPUHA
HEHAL
HUKONA
JOBAHA
MAPULIA
MAPKO
AHZPUIA

328
329
330
619
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
586
594
601
609
803
620
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



M/AZLEHOBUTR
M/AZLEHOBUTR
M/AZLEHOBUTR
MO/ILOBAHOBUF
MOYXAMEL
MPUXUH
MPKOHUF
MYLLIKWF
HAJKUT
HAYMAPAL,
HEOWR
HEHAOWTR
HEWWTR
HELUKOBUTR
HELUKOBWT
HUKOAMIEBUR
HUKONUT
HUKONUR
HUKONUT
HUKONUTR
HUKONUT
HUHKOBWR
HOBAKOBWT
HOBAKOBWT
HOBAJIUF
HOBKOBUF
HErOMUPOBUTR
OBPALOBUR
OBPEHUTR
OBPEHOBUTR
OBYRUHA
OrHAHOBUF
OMNAYUF
OP/IOBUTR
OCTOJUF
MNABUREBUR
MABKOBWT
MAB/IOBUF
MAB/IOBUF
NABNOBUR
MAB/IOBUF
MABNOBUR
MAB/IOBUF
MAMWH
MAJEBUR
NAJUR
MAHAJOTOBUF
MNAHTUR
NAHTUR
MNAHTUR
NANUF

AYLLUAH
MUNOLL
HEMAHbA
BUKTOPUIA
PAMU
OUMUTPUIE
MWMOLL
UPMA
MWUIULA
CAPA
JOBAHA
BOPUC
CTE®AH
NA3AP
METAP
JENEHA
LEJAH
MWPOC/NAB
HEBEH
METAP
CNIOBOJAH
AUMUTPUIE
MWIAH
OUNUN
EMWP
BOPRE
ANEKCA
AJIEKCAHOAP
HUKONA
MWOLL
JACMUHA
KPUCTUHA
CPBAH
MAPWIA
EPAHUC/NIAB
JOBAH
PALOJE
[OANTUEOP
LYLLIAH
3TATOMWP
HEMAHbA
METAP
MPELPAT
OUMUTPUIE
NYKA
MWOLL
CTEDAH
BOPKO
MAPKO
HUKONA
BAALVMMUP

372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
612
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10



MAPYH
MAYHOBUF
NEJUR
MEJOBUR
MEJOBUR
NEPUTR
MEPUT
NEPUTR
NEPULLUT
NEPULLUT
MEPKOBUT
METKO
LIBUTKOBAL,
YPHUNA
LWMHUK
WYNUh
METKOBUF
METPALUMHOBUF
METPUREBUF
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
METPOBUR
MUIEBUR
MUINK
MUPKOBUR
MUCAPEBUTR
MO30JEBUF
MOKOPHW
MONUBOAA
MONOBUH
MONOBUH
MONOBUR
MONOBUH
MOMNOBCKU
MONPALLWF
MOTPAH
NPEAUT
MPUBUYEBUT
MP/bA
MPOKUR

NYKA
AJIEKCAHOAP
LIPATAH
JENUCABETA
NYKA
JOBAHA
CTE®AH
TEOAOPA
JOBAHA
KATAPUHA
METAP
MAPKO
BOJAHA
AH/IPE)
OUNUN
LIPATAHA
METAP
MUOLL
BOrAH
BE/bKO
LEJAH
LPATULLIA
KOHCTAHTUH
MAPKO
MWIAH
MUOLL
MUXAWU/IO
HEHAL
OTHbEH
MABJE
METAP
MPEAPAT
CTE®AH
HEBEHA
JOBAH
MAPKO
HEMAHbA
COMbA
CAHOPA
JATOL
BE/IBOP
JAHKO
JAHBA
HEHAL
HUKONA
CTEDAH
MAPTUH
CTEDAH
HOPBE
HUKONA
CPBAH

423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
587
595
602
610
435
436
437
438
439
440
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
621
469

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10



PALEHKOBUT
PALEHKOBUTR
PALVEPATOBUF
PALVCAB/bEBUF
PALIVICAB/bEBUF
PAOVT
PAZJOBAHOBUT
PALOBUT
PAOJEBUF
PALOJVYUT
PALOJVYUT
PALOJNYUT
PAZJOCAB/bEBUF
PALJOCAB/bEBUF
PAZYIOBUR
PAUYEBUF
PAJKOBUT
PAKUTR
PAHKOBUF
PEEUTR

PE/bUR

PUEBAP

PUCTUTR
PUCTUR
PUCTUTR
CABUF

CABUF
CABKOBUF
CAPUTR

CAPUR
CUMEYHOBWT
CUMEYHOBWTR
CUMUT
CUMUTR
CUMUT
CMMOBWTR
COJELLA
CODPOHUR
CNA/IEBUR
LIPBEHKOBWTR
YYTOBUTR
LUKEMBAPEBUR
WwynyT
FAJEBUT
NAJOBUF
CMNACOJEBUF
CMNACOJEBUF
CTAIUTR
CTAJUTR
CTAMEHWTR
CTAMEHKOBWT

MAPUJAHA
HEMAHbA
AJIEKCA
JOBAH
CTE®AH
MUAULA
MWUEHA
MAPUHA
MAPKO
MATEJA
PAZIOJE
CNABAHA
ANNEKCAH/PA
METAP
HATALLA
HUKOA
HEMAHbA
KATAPUHA
PACTKO
HEMAHbA
HUKONA
AHbA
BOrAH
LNPATOMWP
OTHbEH
AYLLIAH
MUXAJNO
HEHAL
ANEKCAHAP
KOCTA
3[IPABKO
JbYEOMMUP
BOJAHA
MAPKO
HEMAHbA
MIALEH
Urop
MAKCUM
ANNEKCAHZPA
HUKONA
ANEKCA
HOPRE
HEGOJLLA
MAPWIA
YPOLL
BNALVMMP
LABU[
HEMAHbA
OTHbEH
BOJUC/IAB
MAPKO

470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
588
596
603
611
802
622
509
510
511
512
513
514

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



CTAHMBYKOBUH
CTAHUMUPOBUTR

CTAHULLWF
CTAHKOBUF
CTAHOJEBUTR
CTAHOLLEBUR
CTEBAHOBWT
CTEBAHOBUT
CTEBAHOBWT
CTEBAHOBUT
CTEBAHOBWT
CTEBUR
CTENAHOBUT
CTENAHOBUTR
CTE®AHOBUF
CTE®AHOBUF
CTE®AHOBUF
CTJENAHOBUR
CTOVMEHOB
CTOJAAMHOB
CTOJAHOBUF
CTOJAHOBUF
CTOJAHOBUF
CTOJAHOBUF
CTOJAHOBUF
CTOJAHOBUF
CTOJAHOBUF
CTOJAHOBUF
CTOJKOBUF
CTOJKOBUF
CTOJYECKA
CYBUR
CYWUTR
CYWUTR
TAOUR
TAMR
TAHOBWT
TAPII0BUT
TEOMMWPOBUR
TEP3UF
TELLIOBUWF
TOAOPOBUTR
TOO4OPOBUTR
TOMWFR
TOMWFR
TOMWFR
TOMOBWHR
TOMOBWHR
TOCKUR
TOLUWUR
TOLWR

MWMOLL
BOXWIAP
AHA
MUOLL
HUKONA
OUNUN
BNALVMMUP
OAHUNO
HEHAL
MABJE
COMbA
CTE®AH
JOBAH
HUKOA
ANEKCAHJIAP
BOPBMIE
NYKA
CALLA
NYKA
MAPKO
FABPWUJIO
NA3AP
MATEJA
MUINLIA
MUOLL
MUOLL
MAB/E
CTE®AH
LYLLIAH
HEMAHbA
HATANTMIA
ANEKCAHAAP
VBAHA
MUOLL
OTHbEH
MAPKO
LIPATO/bYB
MUOLL
METAP
YPOLL
HUKONA
MAPKO
CTPAXUHA
FOPZAH
AUMUTPUIE
JOBAHA
MAPKO
YPOLL
CAHA
BOJAH
UINIA

515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10



TPAJYEBUT
TPUDYHOBUR
TPULLIMF
TYBUT
RAIUR
REHOUR
REPAHUR
FUPKOBUR
RYJIMBPK
YPOLUEBUR
OUINMOBUR
OUINMOBUR
OUINMOBUR
dUINMOBUR
OUINMOBUR
OUNUT
LIPEBAP
YYTYPUO
LLI/bUBAP
BOJUF

MAPKO
AJIEKCAHAP
NYKA
[PATAH
roJKo
HEMAHbA
VBAH

METAP
HUKONA
MAPKO
ANEKCAHAP
JOBAHA
JbYEOMMUP
HEMAHbA
OUAUN
MuoLW
MWAH
PALE

PAHKO
MAPKO

566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
589
597
604

45

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



